

FORM 2B (See rule 4) NOMINATION PAPER

Election to the Legislative Assembly of ODISHA (State)

4 No-02/129-Surada/2019/RO Time - 1-54 PM



STRIKE OFF PART I OR PART II BELOW WHICHEVER IS NOT APPLICABLE

PARTI

(To be used by candidate set up by recognised political party)

I nominate as a candidate for election to the Legislative Assembly from the 129, SURADA Assembly Constituency.

Candidate's name SANGRAM KESHARI MOHANT Father's/mother's/husband's name DANDAPANI MOHANT His postal address AT SHANTINAGAR, GOILUNDI ROAD BERHAMPUR-760004, PS: BNPUR, GANTAMHIS name is entered at SI. No. 482 in Part No. 168 of the electoral roll for 133, BERHAMPUR Assembly constituency.

My name is ... SANTOSH KUMAR NAYAK and it is entered at Sl. No. 68 in Part No. 1024 of the electoral roll for the 129, SURADA Assembly constituency.

Date 25-03-2019

Soutosh kum ny

Signature of the Proposer

PART II

theAssembly Constituency.	tne	Legis	lative	Assem	bly	Iron
Candidate's name		Fa	ther's/	mother's	hust	and'
nameHis postal address						
His	na	me	is	entered	at	SI
Noof the electoral roll for constituency.					Asse	mbly

We declare that we are electors of this Assembly constituency and our names are entered in the electoral roll for this Assembly constituency as indicated below and we append our signatures below in token of subscribing to this nomination: -

Sl.no.		No. of Proposer	Full Name	Signature	Date
	Part No. of Electoral Roll	S.No. in that part	X-2		-
1	2	3	4	5	6
			1		
5. 6. 7. 8.			,		

N.B.- There should be ten electors of the constituency as proposers.

PART III

I, the candidate mentioned in Part I/Part II (Strike out which is not applicable) assent to this nomination and hereby declare that-

(a) I am a citizen of India and have not acquired the citizenship of any foreign State;

[STRIKE OUT c(i) OR c(ii) BELOW WHICHEVER IS NOT APPLICABLE]

- (c) (i) I am set up at this election by the INC......party, which is recognised National Party/State Party in this State and that the symbol reserved for the above party be allotted to me.
 - (ii) I am set up at this election by the NA party, which is a registered unrecognised political party/that I am contesting this election as an independent candidate. (Strike out which is not applicable) and that the symbols I have chosen, in order of preference, are:

 (i) (ii) (iii)

(d) my name and my father's/mother's/husband's name have been correctly spelt out above in ENGLISH (name of the language); and

(e) That to the best of my knowledge and belief, I am qualified and not also disqualified for being chosen to fill the seat in the Legislative Assembly of this State.

I also declare that I have not been, and shall not be nominated as a candidate at the present general election/the bye-elections being held simultaneously, to the Legislative Assembly Cangram Keshari Mohanty Signature of Candidate CDISHA of (State) from more than two Assembly constituencies. Date 25.03 2019 * Score out this paragraph, if not applicable. ** Score out the words not applicable. N.B.—A "recognised political party" means a political party recognised by the Election Commission under the Election Symbols (Reservation and Allotment) Order, 1968 in the State concerned. PART IIIA (To be filled by the candidate) (1) Whether the candidate-(i) has been convicted-(a) of any offence(s) under sub-section (1); or (b) for contravention of any law specified in sub-section (2) of section 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 Yes/No (43 of 1951); or (ii) has been convicted for any other offence(s) for which he has been sentenced to imprisonment for two years or more. If the answer is "Yes", the candidate shall furnish the following information: (i) Case/First information report No./Nos. N.A. (iii) Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) and brief description of the offence(s) for which he has been convicted (iv) Date(s) of conviction(s)..... (v) Court(s) which convicted the candidate...... (vi) Punishment(s) imposed [indicate period of imprisonment(s) and/or quantam of fine(s)] (vii) Date(s) of release from prison..... (viii) Was/were any appeal(s)/revision(s) filed against above conviction(s).......Yes/No (ix) Date and particulars of the appeal(s)/application(s) for revision filed (x) Name of the court(s) before which the appeal(s)/application(s) for revision filed..... (xi) Whether the said appeal(s)/application(s) for revision has/have been disposed of or is/are pending..... (xii) If the said appeal(s)/application(s) for revision has/have been disposed of-AC(a) Date(s) of disposal..... (ansult (b) Nature of order(s) passed.....

out the word not appareable.	Assembly Constituency
Score out the word not applicable.	Returning Afticer 129 - SURADA
(To be filled by the Return Serial No. of nomination paper .02./.12.9-Swad This nomination was delivered to me at my o the *candidate/proposer (Name).	1-1-10
PART IV	organitate of the candidate
Place: Bhanjangas Date: 25.03.2019	Cangram kusharu Mohant
-If yes, the date of disqualification	x 4
Act. NO. (Yes/No)	ander section TOA of the said
(9) Whether the candidate has been disqualified by the Cor	mmission under section 10A of the sold
-If Yes, with which Government and the details thereof	NA (Tes/III)
or State Government has not less than twenty-five percent	ent share? NO (Vec/20)
Corporation (other than a cooperative society) in the ca	pital of which the Central/Carran
(8) Whether the candidate is a managing agent, or manage	or Secretary of any company
-If Yes, with which Government and details of subsisting	ng contract(e) NA
to that Government or for execution of works undertak	sen by that Government NA Covernment
capacity or by trust or partnership in which the candid	ate has a shore for surely for
(7) Whether the candidate has any subsisting contract(s) w	with the Government sist
-If Yes, the date of such dismissal	my State 7
under the Government of India or the Government of a	any State? N h (V-2)
(6) Whether the candidate was dismissed for corruption of	
-If Yes, the period for which disqualified.	
the President?	ction 8A of the said Act by an order of
(5) Whether the candidate has been disqualified under sec	wice OA cat
-If Yes, give details	to any foreign country?(). (Yes/No)
(4) Whether the candidate is under allegiance or adherence	
-If Yes, has he been discharged from insolvency	
(3) Whether the candidate has been declared insolvent by	
-If Yes, details of the office held	A
(2) Whether the candidate is holding any office of profit State Government?NO. (Yes/No)	under the Government of India or
(2) Whether the candidate is holding any office of profit	under the Co

PART V

Decision of Returning Officer Accepting I have examined this nomination paper	er in accordance with section 36 of the
Representation of the People Act, 1951 and decide	as follows: —
-	
re ×	
Date	Returning Officer
Date(Perfora	tion)
PART Receipt for Nomination Pap (To be handed over to the person pr	VI er and Notice of Scrutiny
Serial No. of nomination paper	100 March 100 Ma
The nomination paper of	s delivered to me at my office at(hour) r. All nomination papers will be taken up for
for Approximate and	
Date	Returning Officer

^{*}Score out the word not applicable,



NJUDICIAL

(See rule 4A)

NOTARY



MISS.SUDHANSUBALAPA

BEFORE THE NOTARY PUBLIC, BERHAMPUR Bhande AFFIDAVIT

Affidavit to be filed by the candidate along with nomination paper before the Returning Officer for election to Odisha Legislative Assembly (name of the House) from 129-Surada Assembly Constituency (Name of the constituency)

PART-A

I, SRI SANGRAM KESHARI MOHANTY, Son of Sri Dandapani Mohanty, aged about 39 years, resident of Shanti Nagar, Goilundi Road, Po: Berhampur, PS: B.N. Pur, Dist: Ganjam, Odisha, a candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under:

Jangram Keghari Mohant

- (1) I am a candidate set up by Indian National Congress (I.N.C.) contesting as a candidate.
- (2) My name is enrolled in 133-Berhampur Assembly Constituency, Odisha (Name of the constituency and the State), at Serial No. 482 in Part No. 168.
- (3) My contact telephone number(s) is/are 7064646666 and my e-mail ID mohantysangram35@gmail.com and my social media account (s) (if any) is/are
- (i) Facebook: Sangram Keshari Mohanty
- (ii) Whatsapp 7064646666
- (iii) Page- Sangram Kesari Mohanty
- (iv) Page Er. Sangram Keshari Mohanty
- (v) Twitter @Sangram_Er.
- (vi) Instangram Er. Sangram Keshari Mohanty
- (4) Details of Permanent Account- Number (PAN) and status of filing of Income Tax return.

L lo.	Names	PAN	The financial year for which the last income- Tax return has Been filed	Total income shown in Income- Tax return (in Rs.)
•	Self	AMCPM8509Q	2018-19	(i) Rs. 8,58,389/- (2018-19) (ii) Rs. 8,22,165/- (2017-18)
			(iii) Rs. 4,85,936/- (2016-17) (iv) Rs. 1,47,871/-	
				(2015-16) (v) Rs. 1,37,199/- (2014-15)

gmg.

NOTAR

25/3/19 As rokea.

MISS.SUDHANSUBALAPATNAIK

2. Spouse: Dr. Abhijata		BYNPM2018L	2018-19	(i) Rs. 9,04,984/- (2018-19)
Mishra	Mishra			(ii) Rs. 4,24,747/- (2017-18)
				(iii) Rs. 3,12,758/- (2016-17)
				(iv) Rs. 3,05,316/- (2015-16)
				(v) Rs. 2,52,207/- (2014-15)
3.	HUF (if the Candidate is Karta or Coparcener)	NIL	NIL	NIL
4.	Dependent-1	NIL	NIL	NIL
5.	Dependent-2	NIL	NIL	NIL
6.	Dependent-3	NIL	NIL	NIL

(5) Pending criminal cases

- (i) I declare that there is pending criminal case against me.
 (Tick this alternative if there is no criminal case pending against the Candidate and write NOT APPLICABLE against alternative (ii) below)
- (ii) The following criminal cases are pending against me: (If there are pending criminal cases against the candidate, then tick this alternative and score off alternative (i) above, and give details of all pending cases in the Table below)

Table

(a) name addres	and of Station	96/2000 B.N.Pur Berham pur	18/2010 Badagada	6/2 011 Bad aga da	68/201 2, Sorada	61/2012 Sorada	69/2012 Sorada
-----------------	----------------------	-------------------------------------	---------------------	--------------------------------	------------------------	-------------------	-------------------

25.3.19. Agrowa.

MISS. SUDHANSUBALA PATNAK NOTARY BHANJANAGAR (GM.)

(b)	Case No. with name of the	GR- 390/200	GR- 27/10, ST	GR- 13/11 ST	GR- 98/2012 ASJ, Bhanjan	GR- 90/12 JMFC, Sorada	GR- 99/12 JMFC, Sorada
	Court	S.D.J.M Berham pur	NO- 130/15, ADJ, Bhanja	No- 131/15 , ADJ, Bhanja	agar		
(c)	Section (s) o	f 448/294 /323/34	1(A)/	nagar 10/13 ULA	144/147 353 /354/	/ 144/147, 427/453 294/506	189/294
	concerned Acts/ Code involved (giv	iPC	124(A) /34 IPC/17	Act, R/W-	307/294 4 323/500	149 IPC	353/506
	No. of the section, e.	ne	CrLA 7 CrLA	Act	IPC		
	Section	of	10/ 13/16 18(A 20U/),			
	IPC, etc)		Act, ES A	3	zin		
	(d) Brief description	of Punis	n	g of atte	emp		
2	offence	Hous tresp /Obs	ass	wa	r/co .		
		e ac	ts	cy	to ommi		
		olu y	ntaril	10.8	ffenc s		
RY		hu	using rt/act lone	F	ounish able		
		1000	veral	1	Sec. 121/sa		
		W	ith ommo		dition/		
			ntentio			370	NO
	(e) Whether charges	1	No	YES	YES	YES 1	NO

Je 12/19 60

CAPT OF THE AFFICIAN SUBALA PARIAN

	been framed (mention YES or NO)						
(f)	If answer against (e) above is YES, then give the date of which charges were framed	NOT APPLIC ABLE	7/1/20 16	7/1/20 16	24/3/201	NOT APPLIC ABLE	NOT APPLICABL E
(g)	Whether any appeal/ Application for revision has been filed against the proceedings (mention YES or NO)	NOT APPLI CABL E	NOT APP LIC ABL E	NOT APP LIC ABL E	NOT APPLI CABL E	NOT APPLI CABL E	NOT APPLICA BLE

6/2017. 73/2012. 5/2011 4/2011. FIR No. with Mohana Badagada Badagada Sorada name and address (a) of Police Station concerned GR NO-GR NO- 191/12 GR NO-GR NO-.Case No. with (b) JMFC, Mohana 7/11. 16/17, 6/11, name of the Court JMFC. JMFC, Sorada JMFC. Sorada Sorada 147/148/120(B) 394/25(1-B) 147/148/ 435/427 Section of (s) (a)/27 Arms 121/121(A)/124(A 435 concerned Acts/ 379/366/ Act Codes involved 153(B)/149 IPC,25 149. Arms Act, Sec-3 & 25 Arms (give No. of the 4 ES Act, 17 CrLA Act section. e.g. Act. Section 16/17/18/20/23/38 UAP Act of IPC, etc) Brief description (d) of offence NO NO NO NO Whether charges (e) have been framed (mention YES or

J-120).

TIS A PART OF THE AFFICE OF (GM.)

	NO)			
(f)	If answer against (e) above is YES, then give the date of which charges were framed			
(g)	Whether any appeal/ Application for revision has been filed against the proceedings (mention YES or NO)	CRLMC NO- 2721/15	CRLMC NO- 2723/15	CRLMC- 1236/2016

- (6) Cases of conviction
- (i) I declare that I have not been convicted for any criminal offence.
 (Tick this alternative, if the candidate has not been convicted and write NOT APPLICABLE against alternative (ii) below)

OR

I have convicted for the offences mentioned below:

(If the candidate has been convicted, then tick this alternative and score off alternative (i) above, and give details of all pending cases in the Table below)

(a)	Case No.	NOT APPLICABLE	NOT APPLICABLE	NOT APPLICABLE
(b)	Name of the Court	NOT APPLICABLE	NOT APPLICABLE	NOT APPLICABLE
(c)	Sections of Acts/ Codes involved (given No. of the Section, e.g. Section of IPC, etc.)	NOT APPLICABLE	NOT APPLICABLE	NOT APPLICABLE
(d)	Brief description of offence for which convicted	NOT APPLICABLE	NOT APPLICABLE	NOT APPLICABLE
(e)	Dates of orders of	NOT	NOT	NOT

2-m

IS A DART OF THE AFFICIALLY PATHAM

		APPLICABLE	APPLICABLE	APPLICABLE
(f)	conviction Punishment imposed	NOT APPLICABLE	NOT APPLICABLE	NOT APPLICABLE
(g)	has been filed against conviction order	NOT APPLICABLE	NOT APPLICABLE	NOT APPLICABLE
(h)	(Mention Yes or No) If answer to (g) above is Yes, give details and present status of appeal	ATTECABLE	NOT APPLICABLE	NOT APPLICABLE

(6A) I have given full and up-to-date information to my political party about all pending criminal cases against me and about all cases of conviction as given in paragraphs (5) and (6).

[Candidates to whom this items is not applicable should clearly write NOT APPLICABLE IN VIEW OF ENTRIES IN 5 (i) and 6 (i), above]

ote:

1. Details should be entered clearly and legibly in BOLD letters.

Details to be given separately for each case under different columns against each item.

3. Details should be given in reserve chronological order, i.e. the latest case to be mentioned first and backwards in the order of dates for the other cases.

4. Additional sheet may be added if required.

5. Candidate is responsible for supplying all information in compliance of Hon'ble Supreme Court's judgment in W.P. (C) No. 536 of 2011.

(7). That I give herein below the details of the assets (movable and immovable etc.) of myself, my spouse and all dependents:

A. Details of movable assets

7-00



Note: 1: Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be given.

Note: 2. In case of deposit/Investment, the details including Serial Number, Amount, date of deposit, the scheme, Name of the Bank/Institution and Branch are to be given

Note: 3. Value of Bonds/Share Debentures as per current market value in Stock exchange in respect of listed companies and as per books in case of non-listed companies should be given.

Note: 4. Dependent here has the same meaning as assigned in Explanation (v) under section 75A of the Representation of the People Act. 1951.

Note: 5. Details including amount is to be given separately in respect of each investment

I Cash in hand II Details of deposit in Bank Accounts (FDRs. Term Deposits and all other types of Reposit including Salving accounts). Deposits with Financial Companies and Cooperative Societies and the amount in each such deposit Societies and the Amount in each such deposit II Details of deposit in BBISR, A/c No. 31025584124, Rs. NIL SBI, Behera Sahi Branch, BBSR, A/c No. 32208531972, Rs. NIL III Details of deposit in BBISR, A/c No. 31025584124, No. 2012627048, Rs. 43,257/- BBISR, A/c No. 32208531972, Rs. NIL III Details of deposit in BBISR, A/c No. 32208531972, Rs. NIL III Details of deposit in BBISR, A/c No. 32208531972, Rs. NIL III Details of deposit in BBISR, A/c No. 32208531972, Rs. NIL III Details of deposit in BBISR, A/c No. 32208531972, Rs. NIL III Details of deposit in BBISR, A/c No. 32208531972, Rs. NIL III Details of deposit in BBISR, A/c No. 32208531972, Rs. NIL III Details of deposit in BBISR, A/c No. 31025584124, NIL		SI. No.	Description	Self	Spouse:	HUF	Dependa nt-1:	Dependa nt-2:	Dependa nt-3
deposit 32208531972, Rs. NIL Axis Bank, C.S. Pur, BBSR, A/c No. 9160100791 44950, Rs. 6,194/-	CONTRACTOR AND	No.	Cash in hand Details of deposit in Bank Accounts (FDRs. Term Deposits and all other types of deposits including Salving accounts), Deposits with Financial Institutions, Non-Banking Financial Companies and Cooperative Societies and the	Rs. 1, 50, 000/- SBI, MCC Branch, BAM, Ganjam A/c No. 31025584124, Rs. NIL SBI, MCC Branch, BAM, Ganjam A/c No. 1013425035, Rs. NIL SBI, Behera Sahi Branch,	Rs. 50,000/- SBI, Behera Sahi Branch, BBSR, A/c No. 2012627048, Rs. 43,257/- ICICI Bank, Main Branch, BBSR, A/c No. 0061015884	NIL	nt-1:	nt-2: NIL	nt-3
THE DECEMBER OF COMPANY INTO INTO INTO INTO INTO INTO INTO INTO	SAN TO SAN COM		Water the second	32208531972,	955/- Axis Bank, C.S. Pur, BBSR, A/c No. 9160100791 44950, Rs.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

J. 12/19 -.

TIS A PART OF THE AFFICANT CHAINAIK

	investment in Bonds, debentures / shares and units in companies/Mutual funds and others and the amount	Director, Investment Rs. 23 Lacs			¥2		
IV	Details of investment in NSS, Postal Savings, Insurance policies and investment in any Financial instruments in Post office or Insurance company and the amount	Max New York Life Insurance Policy No. 854203007, Rs. 3,74,176/-	Max Life Insurance No. 51823974, Rs. 11 Lacs ICICI Bank RD A/c No. 0061250121 37, Rs. 100000/-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Parman managar managar managar 20/2002			ICICI SIP Folio No. 12067790/37 Rs. 5000/- p.m.				
RY	Personal loans/ advance given to any person or entity including firm, company, Trust etc. and other receivables from debtors and the amount	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
VI	Motor Vehicles/ Aircrafts/Yachts/Shi ps (Details of Make, registration number etc. year of purchase and amount)	Maruti Suzuki Ciaz, Regd. No. OD33N 6991, year of purchase 2017, for an amount of Rs. 11,02,276/-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
VII	Jewellery: bullion and valuable thing(s) (give 1 details of weight and value)	Gold-57 gm, Rs. 2,60,000/-, Gold Coin-5 gm, Rs. 19,000/-	Gold-415 Gm, Rs. 14,00,300/- Diamond- 16gm, Rs.85,000/-, Dimond ring-Rs. 1Lac Gold Coin-	NIL	NIL THE METERS	NIL	NIL

			4gm, Rs. 15,000/- Silver Sets- 1.5 Lac				
VIII	Any other assets such as value of claims/ interest	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
IX	Gross Total Value	Rs. 39, 26, 452/-	Rs.31,08,706	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

B. Details of Immovable Assets:

Note: 1. Properties in joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be indicated.

Note: 2. Each land or building or apartment should be mentioned separately in this format

	Sl. No.	Description	Self	Spouse:	HUF	Dependant- 1:	Dependant- 2:	ant-3
NON AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	OF ORISSIA	Agricultural Land Location (s) Survey number(s)	Mouza: Chandiapadar S. No. under Kukudakhandi Tahasil	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
7.250		Area (total measurement in acres)	Ac. 0.310 Dec.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
No.	TAPL S	Whether nherited property (Yes or No)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	110	Date of purchase in case of self acquired property	Dt. 17.03.2012	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
		Cost of Land (in case of purchase) at the\time of purchase	Rs. 55,200/-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
		Any investment on the land by way of	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

2 12/19

	development,						
	construction					1	
	etc.	D (00 000)	NII	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Approximate current	Rs. 6,00,000/-	NIL	NIL	NIL		
	market value					NUT	NIL
(ii)	Agricultural Land: Location(s) Survey number(s)	Mouza: Ambagada, S. No. 97/1252 under Kukudakhan di Tahasil	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	
	Area (total measurement in sq.ft.)	Ac. 0.241 Dec.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Whether inherited property (Yes or No)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Date of purchase in case of self- acquired property	23.06.2008	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Cost of Land (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase	Rs.31,812/-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
[] O	Any investment on the land by way of development, construction	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
AR	Approximate current market value	Rs.63 Lacs	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Cit	Commercial Buildings (including apartments)Lo	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Area (total measurement in sq. ft.)	NIL	NIL	NIL		NIL	NIL
	Built-up Area (total	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

9.mg

LIGHT OF THE AFFIDAMA

LIGHTANSUBANA PATNAM

LIGHTANSUBANAGAR (GM.)

***	easurement						
525,700	sq. ft.)						
W	hether herited operty (Yes	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
or	No)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
pu of ac	rchase case self- quired operty						
Co pr ca pu th	ost of operty (in se of irchase) at e time of irchase	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
in th by	ny vestment on e property way of evelopment	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
nation of	pproximate rrent arket value	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
O B (iii	esidential uildings neluding partments):- pecation(s)- urvey umber(s)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
B	uilt up area otal easurement sq.ft.)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
GAS PI	hether herited roperty (Yes r No)	YES	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
D pr ca	rate of urchase in ase of self- cquired roperty	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
C p c:	ost of roperty (in ase of urchase) at ne time of	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

2/3/19

THE AFFINANT

TH

	purchase.						
	Any investment on the land by way of development, construction etc.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Approximate current market value	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(v)	Others (such as interest in property)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Sl. No.	Description .	Self	Spouse:	HUF	Dependant- 1:	Dependant- 2:	Depend ant-3
(i)	Agricultural Land Location (s) Survey number(s)	Mouza: Chandipadar, S. No. under Kukudakhandi Tahasil	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
RY	Area (total measurement in acres)	Ac. 0.285 Dec.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
OF O	hether Therited property (Yes or No)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
5/	Date of purchase in case of self acquired	Dt. 13.06.2012	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Cost of Land (in case of purchase) at the\time of purchase	Rs. 36,300/-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Any investment on the land by way of development, construction etc.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

7 12/19

TIS A PATHAK

7	Approximate current market value	Rs. 4,50,000/-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(vi)	Total of current market value of (i) to (v) above	Rs. 73,50,000/-	NIL	NIL	NI	NIL	NIL

(8) I give herein below the details of liabilities/dues to public financial institutions and government:-

(Note: please give separate details of name of bank, institution, entity or individual and amount before each item)

SI. No.	Description	Self	Spouse:	HUF	Dependa nt-1:	Dependant- 2:	Depend ant-3
i. SB Patricion in Contract No. 78	Loan or dues to Bank/ financial institution(s) Name of the Bank or financial institution, Amount outstanding, Nature of Loan	1.Andhra Bank, Gajapati Nagar, BAM, Rs. 18,73,000/- (SOD) 2. Andhra Bank, Gajapati Nagar, BAM, Rs. 2,44,363/- (SOD) 3. Andhra Bank, Gajapati Nagar, BAM, Rs. 5,64,095/- (Car Loan)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Loan or dues to any Other individuals/ entity other than mentioned above Name(s) Amount outstanding, nature of	NIL	NIL	-	NIL	NIL	NIL

L12/19 =.

NAME AND THE PATRICE (GM.)

	loan							
	Any other liability	NIL	NIL		NIL	NIL	NIL	
	Grand total of Liabilities	Rs. 26,81,458/-	NIL		NIL	NIL	NIL	
Patnana Patnan	Government dues: Dues to Departments dealing with Govt. accommodation: NIL	A. Has the Deponent been in occupation of accommodation provided by the Government at anytime during the last ten years before the date of notification of the current election? NIL B. If answer to (A) above is YES, the following declaration may be furnished namely: (i) The address of the Government accommodation: Not Applicable (ii) There is no dues payable in respect of above Government accommodation, towards- (a) Rent; Not Applicable (b) Electricity charges; Not Applicable (c) Water charges; Not Applicable and (d) Telephone charges as on: Not Applicable [the date should be the last date of the third month prior to the month in which the election is notified or any date thereafter] Note: 'No Dues Certificate' from the agencies concerned in respect of rent, electricity charges, water charges and telephone charges for the above Government						
A S	Dues to department dealing with government transport (including	accommodation NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	
	aircrafts and helicopters)							
iv.	Income tax dues	Rs.6,37,860/-, The Hon'ble Commissioner of IT AY 2009- 10, Appeal No. 0294/2011-12						
-		Self	Spouse	HUF	Dependant -1	Dependant-2	Depend nt-3	
٧.	GST Dues	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	
vi.	Municipal/Property Tax dues	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	
vii.	Sales Tax dues	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	
viii.	Grand total of all Government dues	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	
ix.	Whether any other liabilities are in dispute, if so, mention the amount	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL .	NIL	

Jung.

- (9) Details of profession or occupation:
- (a) Self: Business
- (b) Spouse: Doctor

NOTAR

- (9A) Details of sources of Income:
 - (a) Self: Business
 - (b) Spouse: Salary & Private Practice
 - (c) Source of Income, if any, of dependants: NIL
- (9B) Contracts with appropriate Government and any public company or companies:
 - (a) Details of contracts entered by the candidate: NO
- (b) Details of contracts entered into by spouse: NO
 - (c) Details of contracts entered into by dependents: NO
 - (d) Details of contracts entered into by Hindu Undivided Family or trust in which the candidate or spouse or dependents have interest: NO
 - (e) Details of contracts, entered into by Partnership Firms in which candidate or spouse or dependants are partners: NO
 - (f) Details of contracts entered into by private companies in which candidate or spouse entered into by private companies in which candidate or spouse or dependents have share: NO
 - (10) My educational qualification is as under:-

Bachelor in Technology from NIST (BPUT) in the year 2002-03.

LL. M. from Berhampur University in the year 2016

(Give details of highest School/University education mentioning the full form of the certificate/ diploma/ degree course, name of the School/College/University and the year in which the course was completed.)

PART-B

(11) ABSTRACT OF THE DETAILS GIVEN IN (1) TO (10) OF PART-A:

7. 20119

	2.		Full postal a	iddres	38	Po		PS:	Goilundi Road, B.N. Pur, Dist:	
	3.		Number ar		ame of the State	133-Berhampur Assembly Constituency, Odisha				
	4.		Name of the which set up (otherwise v 'Independen	polit the ovrite	ical party	-	gress (INC)			
	5.	¥0	Total number		ending	N	(L			
	6.		Total Numb which convi		cases In	NI	L			
	7.		PAN		N	last	ar for which t income tax urn filed		otal Income own	
			(a) A Candidate		CPM8509Q	201	18-19	Rs	.8,58,389/-	
100	1		(b) Spouse	BYNPM2018L		2018-19		Rs.9,04,984/-		
8 8 8 VY	1/1		(c) HUF	,	-	NIL		L		
GOVI	5)		(d) Dependent	NIL		NII		NI	Name of the last o	
GUN	8.		1.07	ets and	l liabilities in R	unees				
DAT NAV					Self		Spouse		Dependents	
M TARY	PA)		Moveable Asse (Total value)	ets	Rs. 39,26,452	/-	Rs.31,08,706	5/-	NIL	
NOTARY	B		Immovable Asset		Rs. 73,50,00		NIL		NIL	
MANJANACI	I		Purchase Price self-acquired immovable property	of	Rs. 68, 812/-		NIL .		NIL	
			Development/ construction cost of immovable property after purchase (if applicable)		NIL		NIL		NIL	
		III	Approximate Current marke Price	t	Rs. 39,26,452	/-	NIL	The state of the s	NIL	

9-mg.

THE APPLOANT

		(a) self-acquired assets (Total Value) (b) inherited assets (Total Value)	NIL	NIL	NIL	
9	Liability					
	i	Government dues (Total)	NIL	NIL	NIL	
	ii	Loans from Bank, Financial Institutions and others (Total)	NIL .	Rs. 26,81,458/-	NIL	
10		Liabilities that are under dispute				
	i	Government dues (Total)	NIL	NIL	NIL	
	ii	Loans from Bank, Financial Institutions and others (Total)	NIL	NIL .	NIL	

Highest educational qualification:

VOTAR

Bachelor in Technology from NIST (BPUT) in the year 2002-03.

LL. M. from Berhampur University in the year 2016

(Give details of highest School/ University education mentioning the full form of the certificate/ diploma/degree course, name of the School/College/ University and the year in which the course was completed.)

VERIFICATION

I, Sri Sangram Keshari Mohanty, the deponent, above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed there from. I further declare that:-

(a) there is no case of conviction or pending case against me other than those mentioned in items 5 and 6 of Part A and B above;

Jung.

IT IS A DART OF THE APPRICAGE OF THE APPRICACE OF THE APPRICAGE OF THE APPRICAGE OF THE APPRICAGE OF THE APP

(b) I, my spouse, or my dependents do not have any asset or liability, other

	than those mentioned in items 7 and 8 of Part A and items 8, 9 and 10 of Part				
	D and a second		15 Or Full		
	Verified at Berhampur of this	s the 24 th day of March 2019.		· t	
	Identified by	co long	ram Keshari Mot DEPONENT	arm	
	Advocate 25/3/19	(3.7	DEPONENT		
	Advocate 25/3/19 Manjuraguo.				
OTA		*			
Name S.B. Name Bha	Pain*i* 1130032 A 187202 O	ag depunen: na	Aug dury Identifia		
COLT.	0E 8	Advocate Thomas	Mono this 2		
-		of	TO THE MAN IN THE		

Place Acon Zerro g al Time Serial No Acon Zerro g al Tago de la Contraction de la Co

NOTARY

solemnly affirm & stated before me that the contents mentioned in this Affidavit are true to the best of his/ her knowledge information are

MISS.SUDHANSUBALA PATNAK NOTARY, BHANJANAGAR (GM.)

FORM 'B' NOTICE AS TO NAME OF CANDIDATE SET UP BY THE POLITICAL PARTY

(See paragraphs 13(b), (c) and (e) and 13A of the Election Symbols (Reservation and Allotment) order – 1968)

To

The Returning Officer for the .12.9. Surgada... Constituency.

Subject: General Election/Bye-election to the House of the People/Legislative Assembly from ...129_Sureado... (Name of the Constituency) inOdisho..... (State) - setting up of candidate

Sir.

In pursuance of paragraphs 13 (b), (c) and (e) and 13A of the Election Symbols (Reservation and Allotment) Order, 1968, I hereby give notice on behalf of Indian National Congress -

(i) that the person whose particulars are furnished in columns (2) to (4) below is the approved

candidate of the party above named, and

(ii) the person whose particulars are mentioned in columns (5) to (7) below is the substitute candidate of the party, who will step-in on the approved candidate's nomination being rejected on scrutiny or on his/her withdrawing from the contest, if the substitute candidate is still a contesting candidate, at the ensuing general/bye election from this constituency:

Name of the constituency

2. Name of the approved candidate

 Father's/mother's/husband's name of approved candidate

Postal address of approved candidate

 Name of the Substitute candidate who will step-in

 on the approved candidate's nomination being rejected on scrutiny, or

(ii) on his/her (approved candidate) withdrawing from the contest if, however, the nomination paper of substitute candidate is accepted on scrutiny as an independent candidate and is still a contesting candidate

 Father's/mother's/husband's name of substitute : Candidate

7. Postal address of substitute candidate

*2 The notice in Form 'B' given earlier in favour of Shri/Smt/Sushri. Sangram Keskaru: Mahardy as party's approved candidate, and Shri/Smt/Sushri as party's substitute candidate is hereby rescinded.

It is certified that each of the candidates whose name is mentioned above is a member of this
political party and his/her name is duly borne on the rolls of members of this party.

Yours faithfully,

My hair

: Sangram Keshan Mohanty : Dandapani Moharty : At - Shanti Nogar Near Gollundi Road Berchampur - 760004, PS - BNPUR, Granpm

Pradesh Congress Committee

(Seal of the Party)

Place: Dated:

* Score off, if not applicable.

NB;

 This must be delivered to the Returning Officer not later than 3 p.m. on the last date for making nominations.

FORM 'A'

COMMUNICATION WITH REGARD TO AUTHORISED PERSONS TO INTIMATE NAME OF CANDIDATES SET UP BY RECOGNISED NATIONAL PARTY

(See para 13 (c) and (d) and (e) of the Election Symbols (Reservation and Allotment) Order, 1968)

To

 The Chief Electoral Officer Odisha.

2. The Returning Officer for the 129 Surada Assembly constituency.

Sub: General Elections to the Legislative Assembly from Odisha – Allotment of symbols - Authorisation of person to intimate the names of candidates.

Sir,

In pursuance of paragraph 13 (c) and (d) and (e) of the Election symbols (Reservation and Allotment) Order, 1968, I hereby communicate that the following person has been authorised by the Indian National Congress, which is a National Party, to intimate the names of the candidates proposed to be set up by the party at the election cited above.

Name of person authorised to send notice	Name of Office held in the party	District/Area/Constituencies in respect of which he has been authorised. All Assembly constituencies of Odisha	
SHRI NIRANJAN PATNAIK	PRESIDENT, ODISHA PRADESH CONGRESS COMMITTEE		

The specimen signatures of the above mentioned person so authorised are given below:

Specimen signatures of Shri Niranjan Patnaik:

1

2.

3.

Yours faithfully,

V.

(MUKUL WASNIK) General Secretary Indian National Congress

Place: New Delhi,

Dated: 18th March, 2019

NB:

- This must be delivered to the Returning Officer and the Chief Electoral Officer not later than 3 p.m. on the last date for making nominations.
- Form must be signed in ink by the office bearer mentioned above. No facsimile signature or signature by means of rubber stamp, etc., of any office bearer shall be accepted.

3. No form transmitted by fax shall be accepted.

111 202 20 475	74	000000	
ଅନୁବୃତୀ Lill-ପାରମ ସଂ.175	ରସିଦ ବହି 🏳	3808992	
	(Receipt Book)	କ୍ମିକ ସ".	
କ୍ତି ସ".	25.0	3. 2019	
Received from.	fream Jeshara in	e ore	
Received from Sang towards Securcity	deposit for AC-	129 କାବଦ୍ର	?
Rs. 10, 000/- (Te	in Thousand by	ମ୍ବର୍ଥ(Paise) ପଇସା ମାଞ୍ଚ	3
RsJ. 0.1. U.00./		S1001	
ଗ୍ରହଣ କଲି ଓ	ରେ କମା ହେ		
	NAZ	TR	
	Signature Price BH	TECTOR RIANAGAR	ř.
OGP (Forms) DTP227-80,	JUU BRSUZ-12-2010		
	~~~ ~ ~ ~ ~	S.m	
	ଶପଥ ବା ପ୍ର	ତଜ୍ଞା ପତ୍ର	
	ଭାରତ ସଂବିଧାନର ଅନୁହେଦ ୮		1
กุ้ ญ <i>2 กุ้</i>	ଜ୍ୟୋତ୍ୟ ମହାଞ୍ଚ	·····	- ଜାତ୍ୟସତା-
- 0 /	\ ~ 9		<del>ଲୋକସଭା</del> ଓଡିଶା ବିଧାନସଭା
	ଶ୍ୟରଙ୍କ କ		
ଏକ ଆସନ ପୂରଣ କରିବା ନିମ	ଓଡ଼ ମନୋନୀତ ହୋଇ <u>ଈଖ୍ୱରଙ୍କ ନ</u> ସତ୍ୟନିଷାଭା	ବରେ ପ୍ରତିଜ୍ଞା କରୁଛି ଯେ	ମୁଁ ଯଥାବିଧ୍ ପ୍ରତିଷିତ ଭାରତର
ସଂବିଧାନଠାରେ ବାଞ୍ଚବ ବିଶ୍ୱାସ	ଓ ଆସ୍ଥା ରଖିବି ଏବଂ ଭାରତର ସା	ର୍ବଭୌମତ୍ୱ ଓ ଅଖଣଡାକୁ	ସମର୍ଥନ କରିବି ।
		d	୦୦୮ମ <i>ବେଟ ବ୍ୟୁ ବ୍ୟ ବ୍ୟ ବ୍ୟ</i> ମଧ୍ୟ ହେଉ ଅବସ୍ଥାତ ଅବସ୍ଥାତ ହାଉ
		. ~	(ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀଙ୍କର ସ୍ୱାକ୍ଷର ଓ
3			ପ୍ରାଞ୍ଜଳ ଅକ୍ଷରରେ ନାମ)
° ଯାହା ଅନୁପଯୋଗୀ ତା	ନୁ କାଟିଦିଅବୁ ।		
	7		•
ଅଦ୍ୟ ୨୦୧୯ ର	ମାହରୁ	ପ୍ରାଞ୍ଜିଲ ତାରିଖର	9.00 WARS
_{किकि} 298 क्यू आक्रेक	କ୍ଷ୍ୟ ବ୍ୟବ୍ୟ ବ୍ୟବ୍ୟ ବ୍ୟବ୍ୟ ମଧ୍ୟ ବ୍ୟବ୍ୟ ବ୍ୟ	2001,9 600	ଥ୍ୟ ଅନ୍ତାନ୍ତି କ ଦ୍ୱାରା
	ର ଶପଥ ନିଆଗଲା/ସତ୍ୟନିଷା ଭାବ		
CONTRACTOR TO SERVICE PROJECTION OF THE CONTRACT CONTRACTOR STORY	NOTICE TO THE STATE OF THE STAT		2 702
			୍ର ମଧ୍ୟ କ୍ରାଣିକର ସ୍ୱାକ୍ଷର)
		(ପ୍ରାଧ	ଧିକାରସମ୍ପନ୍ନ ବ୍ୟକ୍ତିଙ୍କର ସ୍ୱାକ୍ଷର)
		ରି	ବର୍ଦ୍ଧି, ଅଧ୍ୟକ୍ତାରୀ ୨୯- ସୋରଡ଼ା
		9	ଧାନସଭା ମଣ୍ଡଳୀ
			Old was

From

123-Bhanjanagar/ 128-Aska/ 129-Surada Assembly Constituency.

To

The Returning Officer.

Sub:

Acknowledgement of Receipt.

I, the above named candidate do acknowledge the receipt of letters, Notices, Forms, Registers, orders and instructions of Election Commission as detailed below.

- 1. Receipt for Nomination paper delivered and Notice for scrutiny (Part VI of Form 2(B).
- 2. Duplicate Check list.
- 3. Oath Acknowledgement
- 4. Instruction regarding photograph of candidate.
- 5. Form of declaration by candidate/ Election agent/Proposer while submitting photograph.
- 6. Form No.8 Appointment of election agent. (Two copies)
- 7. Instruction regarding printing on pamphlets posters etc.
- 8. List of free symbol (if independent candidate)
- Notice about the time, date and place for allotment of symbols. (if independent candidate)

Bhanjanagar

Date: 25.03.2019

Cangram Kesharci Mohanty Signature of the Candidates.

Declaration by Candidate/I of the Candidate	Election agent/ Proposer while submitting the photograph
Subject: Election to .Q	(mention the name of the House) from (name of the constituency)/election to Council of States/
an sammening nerewith my bi	Cangram Leshari Mohard (name and address), son/daughter/wife, nominated as candidate for the abovementioned election, hotograph for the purpose of printing the same on the ballot graph has been taken during the last 3 months before the date Cangram Leshari Moharty Signature of Candidate
(fill up this part when the candi	date himself is submitting the photograph).
	OR Passage apail.
wife of Shrisubmit the photograph of the sai	ame), election agent/proposer of Shri
	Signature of Election Agent/ Proposer
(fill up this part when the election	agent/proposer is submitting the photograph).
Date:	Name:
	Address:
	Tel No